2015-03-02 1
2015-03-02
SOLERIQ® P 6
Datasheet
Version 1.1
GW MAEGB1.EM
With its high luminance the SOLERIQ® P 6 is the ideal
LED for all kind of directional applications like spot

2015-03-02 2
Version 1.1 GW MAEGB1.EM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 18
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 18
Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA,
TS = 85 °C
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW MAEGB1.EM-QPQS-27S3 2700 710 ... 970 Q65111A5421
GW MAEGB1.EM-QQQT-30S3 3000 763 ... 1042 Q65111A5420
GW MAEGB1.EM-QQQT-35S3 3500 763 ... 1042 Q65111A5419
GW MAEGB1.EM-QRQU-40S3 4000 820 ... 1120 Q65111A5381
GW MAEGB1.EM-QRQU-50S3 5000 820 ... 1120 Q65111A5380
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will be shipped on each
packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW MAEGB1.EM-QQQT-35S3 means that only one group QQQT will
be shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen (siehe Seite 5). Es